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Result Notification D.Voc Mechanical-Manufacturing (2019-22), Group-A Semester Second 
(Regular) Examination May- June 2020. 
 
The result of D.Voc Mechanical-Manufacturing, Group-A, Program Batch -2019-22 Semester 
Second (Regular) is hereby declared as under:  

Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for: 

1 Note Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass” 
2 RE Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column  
3 RL_UMC Result late due to Unfair Means Case 
4 DTN Detained 
5 AB Absent 

   

Sr. No. Nomenclature  

1 OET-301 MOOC-1 Total Quality Management 1 

2 OMS-301 MOOC-2 (Entrepreneurship)  

3 OJT-301 On The Job Training 

 

S. 
No. 

Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail 

1 19L5-14DMM105 AMAN PASS 6.86 

2 19L5-14DMM106 ANSHUL MANN PASS 6.86 

3 19L5-14DMM107 BHAGAT SINGH PASS 6.86 

4 19L5-14DMM108 BOBY PASS 6.93 

5 19L5-14DMM112 DHARMENDER PASS 8.86 

6 19L5-14DMM113 DIVYA KUMARI PASS 6.79 

7 19L5-14DMM115 GAURAV PASS 6.86 

8 19L5-14DMM120 HEMANT PASS 4.14 

9 19L5-14DMM123 KAMAL PASS 6.93 

10 19L5-14DMM124 KUNAL PASS 7.79 

11 19L5-14DMM133 RAHUL KUMAR PASS 7.93 

12 19L5-14DMM135 RAM KUMAR PASS 9.86 

13 19L5-14DMM136 ROHIT PASS 7.86 

14 19L5-14DMM138 SAGAR CHAUHAN PASS 7.00 

15 19L5-14DMM140 SANJU PASS 8.86 

16 19L5-14DMM141 SATVIR PASS 7.86 

17 19L5-14DMM142 SUMIT PASS 6.79 
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S. 
No. 

Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail 

18 19L5-14DMM147 VISHNU PASS 8.86 

19 19L5-14DMM149 YASH PASS 8.93 

 
 
Date:13-05-2021       Examination Department 



30 70 100 30 70 100 245 105 350
12 28 40 12 28 40 98 42 140

Internal External Grade Internal External Grade Internal External Grade
1 19L5-14DMM105 AMAN 17 42 B 16 41 B 163 68 B+ 6.86
2 19L5-14DMM106 ANSHUL MANN 19 44 B+ 15 39 C 168 69 B+ 6.86
3 19L5-14DMM107 BHAGAT SINGH 16 39 C 19 42 B+ 175 68 B+ 6.86
4 19L5-14DMM108 BOBY 16 42 B 17 43 B+ 153 68 B+ 6.93
5 19L5-14DMM112 DHARMENDER 27 57 A+ 20 49 B+ 204 82 A+ 8.86
6 19L5-14DMM113 DIVYA KUMARI 17 39 B 16 38 C 157 63 B+ 6.79
7 19L5-14DMM115 GAURAV 18 41 B 18 41 B 176 68 B+ 6.86
8 19L5-14DMM120 HEMANT 13 37 C 13 37 C 103 55 P 4.14
9 19L5-14DMM123 KAMAL 18 44 B+ 17 43 B 172 71 B+ 6.93

10 19L5-14DMM124 KUNAL 22 44 B+ 19 41 B 180 66 A 7.79
11 19L5-14DMM133 RAHUL KUMAR 25 51 A 21 46 B+ 202 76 A 7.93
12 19L5-14DMM135 RAM KUMAR 29 61 A+ 26 57 A+ 229 89 O 9.86
13 19L5-14DMM136 ROHIT 22 47 B+ 18 42 B+ 192 73 A 7.86
14 19L5-14DMM138 SAGAR CHAUHAN 18 43 B+ 19 44 B+ 174 71 B+ 7.00
15 19L5-14DMM140 SANJU 25 54 A 22 51 A 205 81 A+ 8.86
16 19L5-14DMM141 SATVIR 20 46 B+ 18 43 B+ 177 71 A 7.86
17 19L5-14DMM142 SUMIT 18 40 B 15 37 C 169 65 B+ 6.79
18 19L5-14DMM147 VISHNU 26 54 A+ 21 48 B+ 210 81 A+ 8.86
19 19L5-14DMM149 YASH 27 56 A+ 22 50 A 218 84 A+ 8.93

*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC

Diploma of Vocation
Mechanical-Manufacturing(2019-22), Group-A
Second Semester (Regular)-May- June 2020

SGPA

Credit 2 2 24
Subject Code OET-301 OMS-301 OJT-301

Subject Name
MOOC-1

Total Quality Management 
1

Maximum Marks
Minimum Marks

MOOC-2 
(Entrepreneurship) 

On The Job Training

Dated: 13-05-2021 EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

Theory Practical
S. No. Roll Number Student's Name


